Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,
and automotives areas.
We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service
and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!
Contact us
Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832
Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com
Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China
AFS1575.42S4
CERTIFIEDCERTIFIED
ABRACON ISABRACON IS
30332 Esperanza, Rancho Santa Margarita, California 92688
tel 949-546-8000 | fax 949-546-8001 | www.abracon.com
Revised: 11.18.10Visit www.abracon.com for Terms & Conditions of Sale
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
3.0 x 3.0 x 1.5m m
SMD 1575.420MHz SAW FILTER
Item Value
Operating temperatu re range -40°C to +85° C
Storage tem pera tu re rang e -50°C to +100°C
DC Pe rmis s ive Voltag e 0V DC max.
Max imum  Inpu t Power 10 dBm
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
TEST CIRCUIT
Item Min Typ Max Unit
Cen ter Frequen cy (Fc) -- 1575. 42 -- MHz
Inser tion Loss (IL) 1574.22~1576.62MHz -- 1.5 2.0 dB
Amplitude Ripple (p-p) 1574.22~1576. 62MHz -- 0.15 1.0 dB
DC ~ 1382 MHz 37 40 --
1382 ~ 397 MHz 40 47 --
1397 ~ 1478 MHz 40 45 --
1478 ~ 1487 MHz 40 47 --
1487 ~ 1500 MHz 30 52 --
1625 ~ 1640 MHz 30 49 --
1640 ~ 2000MHz 38 42 --
Attenua tion
(referen ce
leve l from
0dB)
2000 ~ 3000 MHz 33 38.5 --
dB
VSWR within 1574.22~1576 .62MHz -- 1.1 2.0
Source Impe dan ce ZS
Load Impedan ce ZL
--
--
50
50
--
--
?
ISO9001:2008
Pb RoHS
Compliant
APPLICATIONS:FEATURES:
• Small package 3.0 x 3.0 x 1.5mm
• Low Insertion Loss
• Excellent Attenuation Bandwidth
• 50ohm termination impedance
•  High input power rating 10dBm
• GPS
• RF devices
AFS1575.42S4
CERTIFIEDCERTIFIED
ABRACON ISABRACON IS
30332 Esperanza, Rancho Santa Margarita, California 92688
tel 949-546-8000 | fax 949-546-8001 | www.abracon.com
Revised: 11.18.10Visit www.abracon.com for Terms & Conditions of Sale
3.0 x 3.0 x 1.5m m
SMD 1575.420MHz SAW FILTER
FREQUENCY CHARACTERISTICS:
ISO9001:2008
REFLECTIONS FUNCTIONS:
REFLOW PROFILE:
AFS1575.42S4
CERTIFIEDCERTIFIED
ABRACON ISABRACON IS
30332 Esperanza, Rancho Santa Margarita, California 92688
tel 949-546-8000 | fax 949-546-8001 | www.abracon.com
Revised: 11.18.10Visit www.abracon.com for Terms & Conditions of Sale
3.0 x 3.0 x 1.5m m
SMD 1575.420MHz SAW FILTER
OUTLINE DIMENSIONS:
ISO9001:2008
PACKING: Tape and reel (1,000 pcs/reel)